
Gouverneur High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:30 PM  12/16/2013  Page 1

watertown vs gouvie - 12/16/2013

Men Gouverneur vs Watertown

Gouverneur Watertown

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Dunkelberg, Sitts 2:21.47 2:00.31 Roux, Valentine842 1

Lewis, Shippee-Monic Endres, Crossley

200 Keen, Kalina 2:48.61  23  

Fuller, Smith

MR     

6 8

Boys Knowles, Spencer 2:19.60 2:13.50 Netto, Mitchell633 1

200 Deon, Alex 2:20.85 2:17.15 Valentine, Peter424 2

Free 2:42.15 Ladue, Eamonn1  5

11 19

Boys Lewis, Nick 2:51.09 2:05.16 Netto, Micheal633 1

200 2:34.11 Endres, Dylan4  2

IM X2:31.76 Way, Conner    

14 29

Boys Dunkelburg, Luke 25.17 24.99 Ruparelia, Neal642 1

50 Keen, Nick 31.75 26.22 Vecchio, Jacob324 3

Free Smith, Adam 37.12 33.13 Bentley, Austin1 6 5

20 39

Boys Knowles, Spencer 1:24.82 1:01.66 Roux, Jacob633 1

100 Lewis, Nick 1:28.64 1:13.64 Crossley, MACLEAN424 2

Fly     

25 49

Boys Dunkelberg, Mark 1:02.93 56.09 Ruparelia, Neal633 1

100 Shippee-Monica, Matt 1:16.77 1:01.40 Vecchio, Jacob424 2

Free Sitts, Ben 1:19.30 1:26.87 Bentley, Austin 15 6

31 59

Boys Deon, Alex 6:52.38 6:14.44 Endres, Dylan642 1

500 Fuller, Dylan 8:18.03 7:39.70 Ladue, Eamonn324 3

Free DQ Favret, Jacob    

37 68

Boys Dunkelburg, Dunkelbe 1:47.47 1:50.27 Netto, Crossley481 2

Knowles, Deon Favret, Endres

200 Shippee-Monica, Kali 2:27.10 DQ Netto, Roux 23  

Smith, Fuller Vecchio, Ruparelia

Relay     

47 72

Boys Dunkelburg, Luke 1:09.83 1:08.89 Roux, Jacob642 1

100 Keen, Nick 1:39.37 1:12.05 Favret, Jacob315 3

Back Dunkelberg, Mark NS 1:13.53 Crossley, MACLEAN2  4

52 83

Boys Sitts, Ben 1:27.74 1:02.31 Netto, Micheal624 1

100 Kalina, Dan 1:34.95 1:16.37 Netto, Mitchell415 2

Breast 1:17.46 Valentine, Peter3  3

X1:18.66 Way, Conner    

55 96

Boys Deon, Knowles 4:14.92 3:54.58 Vecchio, Valentine842 1

Dunkelberg, Dunkelbu Ruparelia, Netto

400 Lewis, Keen 5:15.33 5:00.12 Ladue, Bentley2 4 3

Shippee-Monica, Sitt Favret, Netto

Relay     

59 106
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Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Watertown 2:00.31 8NT
1) Roux, Jacob 2) Valentine, Peter 3) Endres, Dylan 4) Crossley, MACLEAN

2:00.311:34.061:03.6831.42

    A2 Gouverneur 2:21.47 4NT
1) Dunkelberg, Mark 2) Sitts, Ben 3) Lewis, Nick 4) Shippee-Monica, Matt

2:21.471:49.361:14.5135.30

    B3 Gouverneur 2:48.61 2NT
1) Keen, Nick 2) Kalina, Dan 3) Fuller, Dylan 4) Smith, Adam

2:48.612:12.581:26.1443.51

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Netto, Mitchell 2:13.50 6NT
2:13.501:37.751:02.8730.16

Watertown2 Valentine, Peter 2:17.15 4NT
2:17.151:40.551:04.2130.17

Gouverneur3 Knowles, Spencer 2:19.60 3NT
2:19.602:19.721:06.2231.56

Gouverneur4 Deon, Alex 2:20.85 2NT
2:20.851:44.771:06.5530.80

Watertown5 Ladue, Eamonn 2:42.15 1NT
2:42.151:59.161:15.9736.08

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Netto, Micheal 2:05.16 6NT
2:05.161:35.601:00.8826.98

Watertown2 Endres, Dylan 2:34.11 4NT
2:34.111:56.811:10.7331.02

Gouverneur3 Lewis, Nick 2:51.09 3NT
2:51.092:10.311:19.5437.08

Watertown--- Way, Conner X2:31.76  NT
2:31.761:59.451:15.6534.60

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Ruparelia, Neal 24.99 6NT
Gouverneur2 Dunkelburg, Luke 25.17 4NT
Watertown3 Vecchio, Jacob 26.22 3NT
Gouverneur4 Keen, Nick 31.75 2NT
Watertown5 Bentley, Austin 33.13 1NT
Gouverneur6 Smith, Adam 37.12  NT

 
Event 5  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Roux, Jacob 1:01.66 6NT
1:01.6628.47

Watertown2 Crossley, MACLEAN 1:13.64 4NT
1:13.6432.91

Gouverneur3 Knowles, Spencer 1:24.82 3NT
1:24.8237.60

Gouverneur4 Lewis, Nick 1:28.64 2NT
1:28.6440.34
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Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Ruparelia, Neal 56.09 6NT
56.0926.69

Watertown2 Vecchio, Jacob 1:01.40 4NT
1:01.4029.69

Gouverneur3 Dunkelberg, Mark 1:02.93 3NT
1:02.9330.50

Gouverneur4 Shippee-Monica, Matt 1:16.77 2NT
1:16.7735.38

Gouverneur5 Sitts, Ben 1:19.30 1NT
1:19.3036.49

Watertown6 Bentley, Austin 1:26.87  NT
1:26.8737.76

 
Event 7  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Endres, Dylan 6:14.44 6NT
4:18.34 4:58.183:38.862:59.692:20.961:42.931:06.1731.31

5:37.36 6:14.44

Gouverneur2 Deon, Alex 6:52.38 4NT
4:45.06 5:28.244:01.523:18.882:35.821:52.841:11.3531.93

6:11.11 6:52.38

Watertown3 Ladue, Eamonn 7:39.70 3NT
5:22.814:34.173:46.352:59.052:10.731:23.44

6:58.98 7:39.70

Gouverneur4 Fuller, Dylan 8:18.03 2NT
5:51.13 6:42.974:56.984:04.493:11.632:18.061:27.3439.51

7:32.70 8:18.03

Watertown--- Favret, Jacob DQ  NT
4:17.97 4:56.763:37.672:58.482:20.061:41.891:05.1030.02

5:35.61 DQ

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Gouverneur 1:47.47 8NT
1) Dunkelburg, Luke 2) Dunkelberg, Mark 3) Knowles, Spencer 4) Deon, Alex

1:47.471:20.0953.1025.16

    B2 Watertown 1:50.27 4NT
1) Netto, Mitchell 2) Crossley, MACLEAN 3) Favret, Jacob 4) Endres, Dylan

1:50.271:21.5253.9027.70

    B3 Gouverneur 2:27.10 2NT
1) Shippee-Monica, Matt 2) Kalina, Dan 3) Smith, Adam 4) Fuller, Dylan

2:27.101:49.901:10.9834.48

    A--- Watertown DQ  NT
1) Netto, Micheal 2) Roux, Jacob 3) Vecchio, Jacob 4) Ruparelia, Neal

DQ1:14.8248.6523.33

 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Roux, Jacob 1:08.89 6NT
1:08.891:09.13

Gouverneur2 Dunkelburg, Luke 1:09.83 4NT
1:09.8333.89

Watertown3 Favret, Jacob 1:12.05 3NT
1:12.0535.19
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(Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown4 Crossley, MACLEAN 1:13.53 2NT
1:13.5335.84

Gouverneur5 Keen, Nick 1:39.37 1NT
1:39.3746.97

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Watertown1 Netto, Micheal 1:02.31 6NT
1:02.3129.77

Watertown2 Netto, Mitchell 1:16.37 4NT
1:16.3735.98

Watertown3 Valentine, Peter 1:17.46 3NT
1:17.4634.81

Gouverneur4 Sitts, Ben 1:27.74 2NT
1:27.7440.39

Gouverneur5 Kalina, Dan 1:34.95 1NT
1:34.9545.46

Watertown--- Way, Conner X1:18.66  NT
1:18.6637.03

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Watertown 3:54.58 8NT
1) Vecchio, Jacob 2) Valentine, Peter 3) Ruparelia, Neal 4) Netto, Micheal

3:22.99 3:54.583:00.422:29.232:02.511:28.2858.7728.50

    A2 Gouverneur 4:14.92 4NT
1) Deon, Alex 2) Knowles, Spencer 3) Dunkelberg, Mark 4) Dunkelburg, Luke

3:42.50 4:14.923:13.962:39.762:08.961:35.931:04.5330.22

    B3 Watertown 5:00.12 2NT
1) Ladue, Eamonn 2) Bentley, Austin 3) Favret, Jacob 4) Netto, Mitchell

4:22.85 5:00.123:52.153:18.622:49.172:01.891:15.7735.44

    B4 Gouverneur 5:15.33  NT
1) Lewis, Nick 2) Keen, Nick 3) Shippee-Monica, Matt 4) Sitts, Ben

4:28.38 5:15.333:50.053:07.602:29.851:48.511:10.9733.60


